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Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  7. / 8.6.2019  56km  Frauen 

 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Frauen 

Rang Kat. 

Lanz Carmen 6:20.59,6 22 7 
Okle Marianne 4:28.43,7 1 1 
 

 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  7. / 8.6.2019  56km  Herren 

 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Herren 

Rang Kat. 

Anthamatten Mike 5:24.51,4 19 4 
 

 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  7. / 8.6.2019  13,5km  Nacht-Erlebnislauf Herren 

 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Herren 

Rang Kat. 

Bryner Rolf 1:52.27,6 - - 
 
 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  7. / 8.6.2019  100km-Staffel  Team Damen 
 

Name 
 

Zeit Gesamtrang 
Teams 

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn  
Schaller Isabelle 
Abgottspon Sandrine 
Glättli Jasmin 
Abgottspon Laura 
Abgottspon Chantal 

7:54.11,7 
1:25.39,8 
1:33.49,6 
1:32.06,2 
1:34.46,1 
1:47.50,0 

25 3 

 
 
 
 



 
 
Luc Arnold 
 
 
 

 
   

Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  7. / 8.6.2019  100km-Staffel  Team Herren 
 

Name 
 

Zeit Gesamtrang 
Teams 

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 
Okle Roger 
Mischler Reto  
Mäder Niklaus 
Jörg Martin 
Kohler Werner 

7:38.13,4 
1:19.30,0 
1:34.12,4 
1:23.02,5 
1:30.28,9 
1:50.59,6 

16 8 

LCA Bärn  
Schild Oliver 
Felder Alain 
Reinhard Daniel 
Nacht Daniel 
Graf Thomas 

6:34.52,6 
1:07.17,1 
1:19.03,5 
1:13.45,0 
1:19.23,0 
1:35.24,0 

1 1 

Laufteam Thun 
Mit Simon Iseli 

7:29.40,9 10 7 
 
 
 
 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  7. / 8.6.2019  100km-Staffel  Team Mixed 
 
Name 
 

Zeit Gesamtrang 
Teams 

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 
Arenz Gabriele 
Arenz Matthias 
Bhend Daniel 
Siegenthaler Ursula 
Salvisberg Roland 

9:12.36,9 
1:38.53,2 
1:56.51,5 
1:45.33,5 
1:52.52,7 
1:58.26,0 

76 42 

LCA Bärn 
Bürgi Erhard 
Kurath Daniel 
Schmid Anne-Maria 
Gerber Kaspar 
Dowling Theresa 

8:39.24,7 
1:33.51,8 
1:45.11,4 
1:34.44,4 
1:42.32,6 
2:03.04,5 

55 29 

Die schnellen Gazellen 
Mit Ursina Herrmann &  
Laura Hubmann 

7:34.13,9 11 4 

 


